
Time Time Time

8:40 Alker, Steven

1:40 An, Byeong Hun

8:50 Anderson, Mark

12:00 Appleby, Stuart

9:00 Armour, Ryan

1:40 Barnes, Ricky

7:20 Beljan, Charlie

7:40 Berger, Daniel

7:10 Blair, Zac

7:10 Blaum, Ryan

7:30 Blixt, Jonas

12:10 Bohn, Jason

1:30 Bozzelli, Dominic

12:30 Bradley, Keegan

8:50 Brehm, Ryan

8:00 Bryan, Wesley

8:40 Campbell, Brian

1:20 Campbell, Chad

1:50 Carballo, Miguel Angel

12:40 Casey, Paul

8:20 Cauley, Bud

8:00 Cejka, Alex

12:30 Chalmers, Greg

1:00 Choi, K.J.

2:00 Clark, Wyndham

8:40 Coletta, Brett

8:30 Collins, Chad

1:40 Crane, Ben

9:00 Dahmen, Joel

1:00 Day, Jason

9:00 DeChambeau, Bryson

12:10 DeLaet, Graham

7:30 Donald, Luke

9:00 Downes, Billy

8:40 Drewitt, Brett

8:10 Duke, Ken

12:10 English, Harris

7:10 Estes, Bob

8:50 Etulain, Julian

7:40 Every, Matt

7:10 Fathauer, Derek

12:10 Fdez-Castano, Gonzalo

7:40 Finau, Tony

7:20 Flores, Martin

2:00 Fritsch, Brad

12:50 Furyk, Jim

12:10 Garrigus, Robert

9:00 Gates, Bobby

7:40 Gay, Brian

12:20 Glover, Lucas

12:30 Gomez, Fabian

12:00 Gonzales, Andres

7:40 Goosen, Retief

7:40 Gribble, Cody

12:40 Grillo, Emiliano

12:40 Hadwin, Adam

1:50 Hagy, Brandon

12:50 Harman, Brian

12:40 Harrington, Padraig

1:30 Hearn, David

12:40 Henry, J.J.

1:10 Herman, Jim

12:50 Hoffman, Charley

8:30 Hoffmann, Morgan

1:50 Hoge, Tom

8:40 Hossler, Beau

8:10 Hubbard, Mark

1:10 Hughes, Mackenzie

1:20 Huh, John

1:00 Hurley III, Billy

8:50 Johnson, Neil

8:00 Johnson, Zach

1:40 Kang, Sung

12:30 Kaufman, Smylie

8:20 Kelly, Troy

1:20 Kim, Michael

8:20 Kim, Whee

1:20 Kizzire, Patton

7:50 Knox, Russell

12:00 Kokrak, Jason

7:00 Kraft, Kelly

7:10 Lahiri, Anirban

7:00 Laird, Martin

1:50 Lamb, Rick

1:10 Lee, Danny

7:50 Leishman, Marc

7:20 Levin, Spencer

2:00 Lindheim, Nicholas

7:30 Lingmerth, David

8:30 Loupe, Andrew

8:30 Lovemark, Jamie

7:20 MacKenzie, Will

1:10 Mahan, Hunter

7:50 Malnati, Peter

7:30 McGirt, William

12:50 McIlroy, Rory

7:30 Merritt, Troy

1:30 Molder, Bryce

7:20 Mullinax, Trey

1:50 Munoz, Sebastian

12:20 Murray, Grayson

8:20 Na, Kevin

8:20 Noh, Seung-Yul

12:20 Ogilvy, Geoff

8:10 Palmer, Ryan

1:10 Pampling, Rod

8:30 Pan, C.T.

8:10 Percy, Cameron

1:30 Peterson, John

12:20 Pettersson, Carl

7:50 Piercy, Scott

7:00 Poston, J.T.

8:50 Power, Seamus

2:00 Randolph, Jonathan

12:20 Reavie, Chez

1:00 Reed, Patrick

1:20 Reifers, Kyle

7:00 Ridings, Tag

7:00 Rodgers, Patrick

1:50 Ruffels, Ryan

8:10 Sabbatini, Rory

12:20 Schauffele, Xander

9:00 Seiffert, Chase

12:30 Simpson, Webb

12:30 Singh, Vijay

8:00 Snedeker, Brandt

8:00 Spieth, Jordan

7:10 Stallings, Scott

12:00 Stanley, Kyle

7:50 Steele, Brendan

8:20 Stefani, Shawn

1:40 Stegmaier, Brett

12:50 Streb, Robert

12:00 Streelman, Kevin

1:00 Stuard, Brian

8:40 Sucher, Zack

8:30 Summerhays, Daniel

12:40 Swafford, Hudson

1:10 Taylor, Nick

8:00 Taylor, Vaughn

1:00 Thomas, Justin

7:20 Thompson, Michael

7:00 Tway, Kevin

1:40 Van Aswegen, Tyrone

1:20 Varner III, Harold

12:50 Vegas, Jhonattan

12:00 Wagner, Johnson

7:30 Watney, Nick

7:50 Watson, Bubba

1:30 Weekley, Boo

8:50 Werenski, Richy

8:10 Wheatcroft, Steve

1:30 Wilkinson, Tim

12:10 Wilson, Mark

2:00 Wyatt, Bobby

2:00 Zaback, Zach

Time Professionals             1
st
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Score

7:00
MARTIN LAIRD, Glasgow, Scotland

TAG RIDINGS, Keller, TX

J.T. POSTON, St. Simons Island, GA

Red

White

Green

72

68

75

+2

-2

+5

7:10
BOB ESTES, Austin, TX

DEREK FATHAUER, Jupiter, FL

RYAN BLAUM, Jacksonville Beach, FL

Red

White

Green

74

71

76

+4

+1

+6

7:20
CHARLIE BELJAN, Mesa, AZ

MARTIN FLORES, Dallas, TX

TREY MULLINAX, Birmingham, AL

Red

White

Green

77

73

72

+7

+3

+2

7:30
DAVID LINGMERTH, Tranas, Sweden

NICK WATNEY, Dixon, CA

LUKE DONALD, High Wycombe, England

Red

White

Green

67

69

73

-3

-1

+3

7:40
CODY GRIBBLE, Dallas, TX

TONY FINAU, Lehi, UT

RETIEF GOOSEN, Polokwane, South Africa

Red

White

Green

74

70

70

+4

E

E

7:50
BRENDAN STEELE, Idyllwild, CA

PETER MALNATI, Knoxville, TN

SCOTT PIERCY, Las Vegas, NV

Red

White

Green

68

72

66

-2

+2

-4

8:00
VAUGHN TAYLOR, Augusta, GA

ZACH JOHNSON, Cedar Rapids, IA

ALEX CEJKA, Germany

Red

White

Green

68

75

69

-2

+5

-1

8:10
RYAN PALMER, Colleyville, TX

STEVE WHEATCROFT, Jacksonville, FL

CAMERON PERCY, Melbourne, Australia

Red

White

Green

69

67

67

-1

-3

-3

8:20
BUD CAULEY, Jacksonville Bch, FL

SHAWN STEFANI, Houston, TX

WHEE KIM, Seoul, South Korea

Red

White

Green

70

73

70

E

+3

E

8:30
MORGAN HOFFMANN, Wyckoff, NJ

JAMIE LOVEMARK, San Diego, CA

ANDREW LOUPE, Baton Rouge, LA

Red

White

Green

67

72

81

-3

+2

+11

8:40
ZACK SUCHER, Birmingham, AL

BRIAN CAMPBELL, Irvine, CA

BRETT COLETTA, Melbourne, Australia

Red

White

Green

74

71

74

+4

+1

+4

8:50
JULIAN ETULAIN, Buenos Aires, Argentina

SEAMUS POWER, Waterford, Ireland

NEIL JOHNSON, River Falls, WI

Red

White

Green

71

72

78

+1

+2

+8

9:00
BOBBY GATES, The Woodlands, TX

JOEL DAHMEN, Clarkston, WA

CHASE SEIFFERT, Panama City, FL

Red

White

Green

80

69

68

+10

-1

-2

Time Professionals             1
st
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Score

12:00
KEVIN STREELMAN, Wheaton, IL

STUART APPLEBY, Cohuna, Australia

JASON KOKRAK, Warren, OH

Red

White

Green

69

71

71

-1

+1

+1

12:10
MARK WILSON, Chicago, IL

GRAHAM DELAET, Weyburn, SK, Canada

GONZALO FDEZ-CASTANO, Madrid, Spain

Red

White

Green

74

65

69

+4

-5

-1

12:20
CARL PETTERSSON, Raleigh, NC

LUCAS GLOVER, Tequesta, FL

XANDER SCHAUFFELE, San Diego, CA

Red

White

Green

71

72

66

+1

+2

-4

12:30
FABIAN GOMEZ, Chaco, Argentina

WEBB SIMPSON, Charlotte, NC

VIJAY SINGH, Fiji Islands

Red

White

Green

66

70

72

-4

E

+2

12:40
HUDSON SWAFFORD, Sea Island, GA

EMILIANO GRILLO, Argentina

PADRAIG HARRINGTON, Dublin, Ireland

Red

White

Green

66

69

66

-4

-1

-4

12:50
BRIAN HARMAN, St Simons Island, GA

RORY MCILROY, Holywood, Northern Ireland

JIM FURYK, Ponte Vedra Bch, FL

Red

White

Green

66

67

67

-4

-3

-3

1:00
JUSTIN THOMAS, Louisville, KY

PATRICK REED, Houston, TX

JASON DAY, Brisbane, Australia

Red

White

Green

73

67

72

+3

-3

+2

1:10
MACKENZIE HUGHES, Dundas, ON, Canada

NICK TAYLOR, Abbotsford, B.C., Canada

HUNTER MAHAN, Dallas, TX

Red

White

Green

67

71

68

-3

+1

-2

1:20
JOHN HUH, Dallas, TX

KYLE REIFERS, Mooresville, NC

MICHAEL KIM, Dallas, TX

Red

White

Green

71

69

67

+1

-1

-3

1:30
BOO WEEKLEY, East Milton, FL

TIM WILKINSON, Palmerston North, New Zealand

JOHN PETERSON, Fort Worth, TX

Red

White

Green

66

72

68

-4

+2

-2

1:40
BEN CRANE, Portland, OR

TYRONE VAN ASWEGEN, McKinney, TX

BRETT STEGMAIER, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Red

White

Green

72

69

64

+2

-1

-6

1:50
MIGUEL ANGEL CARBALLO, Bahia Blanca, Argentina

SEBASTIAN MUNOZ, Bogota, Colombia

RICK LAMB, South Bend, IN

Red

White

Green

72

67

69

+2

-3

-1

2:00
JONATHAN RANDOLPH, Oxford, MS

NICHOLAS LINDHEIM, Satellite Beach, FL

WYNDHAM CLARK, Litleton, CO

Red

White

Green

69

75

78

-1

+5

+8

Time Professionals             10
th
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Score

7:00
PATRICK RODGERS, Avon, IN

KELLY KRAFT, Dallas, TX

KEVIN TWAY, Edmond, OK

Red

White

Green

70

70

73

E

E

+3

7:10
SCOTT STALLINGS, Oak Ridge, TN

ANIRBAN LAHIRI, Bangalore, India

ZAC BLAIR, Saint George, UT

Red

White

Green

69

73

73

-1

+3

+3

7:20
MICHAEL THOMPSON, Sea Island, GA

WILL MACKENZIE, Jupiter, FL

SPENCER LEVIN, Elk Grove, CA

Red

White

Green

75

69

68

+5

-1

-2

7:30
JONAS BLIXT, Hammaro, Sweden

WILLIAM MCGIRT, Spartanburg, SC

TROY MERRITT, Meridian, ID

Red

White

Green

71

68

65

+1

-2

-5

7:40
DANIEL BERGER, Jupiter, FL

MATT EVERY, Jacksonville Bch., FL

BRIAN GAY, Windermere, FL

Red

White

Green

68

66

72

-2

-4

+2

7:50
MARC LEISHMAN, Melbourne, Australia

RUSSELL KNOX, Inverness, Scotland

BUBBA WATSON, Bagdad, FL

Red

White

Green

69

69

75

-1

-1

+5

8:00
WESLEY BRYAN, Augusta, GA

JORDAN SPIETH, Dallas, TX

BRANDT SNEDEKER, Nashville, TN

Red

White

Green

67

63

70

-3

-7

E

8:10
KEN DUKE, Stuart, FL

RORY SABBATINI, Durban, South Africa

MARK HUBBARD, Denver, CO

Red

White

Green

69

74

66

-1

+4

-4

8:20
SEUNG-YUL NOH, Irving, TX

KEVIN NA, Las Vegas, NV

TROY KELLY, Tacoma, WA

Red

White

Green

69

66

73

-1

-4

+3

8:30
DANIEL SUMMERHAYS, Farmington, UT

CHAD COLLINS, Cloverdale, IN

C.T. PAN, Taiwan

Red

White

Green

66

71

70

-4

+1

E

8:40
STEVEN ALKER, Hamilton, New Zealand

BRETT DREWITT, Inverell, Australia

BEAU HOSSLER, Mission Viejo, CA

Red

White

Green

73

75

66

+3

+5

-4

8:50
MARK ANDERSON, Beaufort, SC

RICHY WERENSKI, Jupiter, FL

RYAN BREHM, Mount Pleasant, MI

Red

White

Green

72

71

68

+2

+1

-2

9:00
RYAN ARMOUR, Silver Lake, OH

BRYSON DECHAMBEAU, Clovis, CA

BILLY DOWNES, Longmeadow, MA

Red

White

Green

71

67

76

+1

-3

+6

Time Professionals             10
th
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Score

12:00
KYLE STANLEY, Gig Harbor, WA

JOHNSON WAGNER, Charlotte, NC

ANDRES GONZALES, Lakewood, WA

Red

White

Green

70

64

70

E

-6

E

12:10
HARRIS ENGLISH, Sea Island, GA

ROBERT GARRIGUS, Scottsdale, AZ

JASON BOHN, Acworth, GA

Red

White

Green

67

69

73

-3

-1

+3

12:20
GEOFF OGILVY, Melbourne, Australia

CHEZ REAVIE, Scottsdale, AZ

GRAYSON MURRAY, Raleigh, NC

Red

White

Green

73

69

69

+3

-1

-1

12:30
GREG CHALMERS, Sydney, Australia

SMYLIE KAUFMAN, Birmingham, AL

KEEGAN BRADLEY, Woodstock, VT

Red

White

Green

69

68

67

-1

-2

-3

12:40
ADAM HADWIN, Abbotsford, B.C., Canada

J.J. HENRY, Ft. Worth, TX

PAUL CASEY, Surrey, England

Red

White

Green

70

68

68

E

-2

-2

12:50
JHONATTAN VEGAS, Maturin, Venezuela

CHARLEY HOFFMAN, Rancho Santa Fe, CA

ROBERT STREB, Shawnee, KS

Red

White

Green

71

69

67

+1

-1

-3

1:00
BILLY HURLEY III, Annapolis, MD

BRIAN STUARD, Jackson, MI

K.J. CHOI, Dallas, TX

Red

White

Green

69

71

69

-1

+1

-1

1:10
ROD PAMPLING, Brisbane, Australia

JIM HERMAN, Palm City, FL

DANNY LEE, Rotorua, New Zealand

Red

White

Green

67

72

68

-3

+2

-2

1:20
CHAD CAMPBELL, Andrews, TX

PATTON KIZZIRE, Sea Island, GA

HAROLD VARNER III, Gastonia, NC

Red

White

Green

70

73

70

E

+3

E

1:30
BRYCE MOLDER, Scottsdale, AZ

DAVID HEARN, Brantford, ON, Canada

DOMINIC BOZZELLI, Pittsford, NY

Red

White

Green

70

67

70

E

-3

E

1:40
RICKY BARNES, Phoenix, AZ

SUNG KANG, Coppell, TX

BYEONG HUN AN, Korea

Red

White

Green

70

70

67

E

E

-3

1:50
TOM HOGE, Fargo, ND

BRANDON HAGY, Scottsdale, AZ

RYAN RUFFELS, Australia

Red

White

Green

66

70

71

-4

E

+1

2:00
BRAD FRITSCH, Ottawa, Ont., Canada

BOBBY WYATT, Sea Island, GA

ZACH ZABACK, Cromwell, CT

Red

White

Green

70

69

76

E

-1

+6
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